
Concept 100 WC-Sitz mit

MODELLBILDER FEATURES
Art.Nr. 545637
 
• Urea 131.5 Duroplast
• Standard/Bügel
• Oval
• Wrapover
• Standard
• flach
• Deckelpuffer (DP97) italian white,

2 Stück
• Sitzpuffer (SP97) italian white, 4

Stück
• CO2 Footprint: 5,45 kg CO2e

• 2,60 kg
 
FARBE
• weiss/ antibac
• Farbcode: 491

SCHARNIERBILDER SCHARNIER
• B0302Y
• 400023
• Bügel / Edelstahl / FastFix Befestigung
• Befestigung von unten
• Schraubenlänge: 70,0 mm
 
• Verstellmöglichkeiten:

7,0 mm - 7,0 mm
 
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
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Concept 100 WC seat with
MODEL IMAGES

Standard/bracket

Flat
Lid buffer (DP97) italian white,
2 pcs
Seat buffer (SP97) italian white, 4
pcs

COLOR
White/ antibac
Color code: 491

HINGE IMAGES HINGE

Bracket / stainless steel / FastFix mounting
Bottom mounting
Screw length: 70.0 mm

Adjustment options:

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Subject to errors, changes and availability, all information without guarantee!



Concept 100 WC-Sitz mit

Maßzeichnung (mm)

Länge der Garnitur: 430 mm

Diverse Daten
 
Gewicht brutto: 3,17 kg
 
EAN Nummer: 4040034017144
 
Etikett:

 
Verpackungseinheit:

 
7 Stück

    
168 Stück

Abmessungen Innenkarton: 383x49x460 mm

PFLEGEHINWEISE
Dieser WC-Sitz wurde aus hochwertigen und umweltfreundlichen Materialien mit Sorgfalt und Präzision hergestellt. Wenn Sie
ein paar einfache Reinigungshinweise beachten, werden Sie lange Freude an diesem Qualitätsprodukt haben. Die geschlos-
sene, porenfreie Oberfläche bietet die beste Voraussetzung für optimale Hygiene. Verwenden Sie keine scheuernden, chlor-
oder säurehaltigen Reinigungsmittel, da diese zu Verfärbungen, Lackablösungen oder Flugrost auf den Scharnieren führen
können. Für eine gründliche Reinigung eignen sich am besten Neutralseife oder milde und natürliche, haushaltsübliche Spül-
mittel. Nach der Reinigung feucht nachwischen. Lassen Sie den WC-Sitz und Deckel hochgeklappt, solange der Spülvorgang
andauert oder sich stärkere Reinigungsmittel im WC-Becken befinden. Vielen Dank für die Beachtung und viel Freude mit
Ihrem neuen WC Sitz.
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Concept 100 WC seat with
Dimensional drawing (mm)

Rail length: 430 mm

Miscellaneous data

Weight brutto: 3,17 kg

Label:

Packaging unit:

7 pcs 168 pcs

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
This WC seat was manufactured from high-quality, eco-friendly materials with care and precision. If you
follow a few simple cleaning instructions, you will enjoy this quality product for a long time. The closed,
pore-free surface provides the best conditions for optimal hygiene. Do not use abrasive, chlorine-
or acid-based cleaning agents as they may cause discoloration, paint peeling or flash rust on the hinges
can. For thorough cleaning, neutral soap or mild, natural household detergents work best.
Wipe with a damp cloth after cleaning. Keep the WC seat and lid raised while the flush cycle
is active or while stronger cleaning agents are in the bowl. Thank you for your attention and enjoy
your new WC seat.

Subject to errors, changes and availability, all information without guarantee!


